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Women / 6 / L6 a5 g1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Norah Johnson841
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 9.550 9.4009.600 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gemma Rich1619
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.250 9.2509.300 36.850
2 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Karmen Cooksey830
Gymnastics USA 

8.975 8.750 9.3509.350 36.425
3 6T 2 2 3 

3 

Brooklyn Brodsky2624
Park Avenue

8.550 9.300 9.2509.300 36.400
9 2 3T 3T 4 

4 

Ariah Lewis2650
Park Avenue

8.875 9.050 9.1509.250 36.325
4T 4 5 6T 5 

5 

Mariana Mathes2653
Park Avenue

8.850 8.950 9.0758.875 35.750
6 5 8 8 6 

6 

Victoria Burns827
Gymnastics USA 

8.875 8.150 9.1508.750 34.925
4T 8 9 6T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Benedict824
Gymnastics USA 

8.775 7.550 9.1759.225 34.725
8 10 6 5 8 

8 

Catalina Laso843
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 7.650 8.8009.100 34.350
7 9 7 9T 9 

9 

Victoria Sutcliffe1675
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 8.750 8.7507.525 33.475
10 6T 11 11 10 

10 

Sara Kate Lang560
Oconee - GA

8.350 7.450 8.8008.200 32.800
11 11 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a5 g2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bri Bri Mestre2655
Park Avenue

9.125 8.700 9.5259.500 36.850
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Seraphina Brodsky2625
Park Avenue

8.950 8.550 9.2259.400 36.125
4* 7T 3 5 2T

2T

Giada Cisneros2628
Park Avenue

8.950 9.000 9.2758.900 36.125
4* 3T 8 3 2T

2T

Molly Creadon1560
Victory GTC

9.050 8.775 9.3508.850 36.025
3 5 9 2 4 

4 

Madisyn Parker2660
Park Avenue

8.700 9.000 9.1509.150 36.000
8 3T 5 7 5 

5 

Sofya Susenkova2676
Park Avenue

8.600 9.225 8.7259.275 35.825
9 1 4 10 6 

6 

Mackenzie Schalk1590
Victory GTC

8.450 9.050 9.2009.100 35.800
10 2 7 6 7 

7 

Alyssa Copeland832
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 7.650 9.2509.550 35.650
1 10 1 4 8 

8 

Maddy Vidal1677
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.9509.125 35.375
7 7T 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Gano1563
Victory GTC

8.825 7.750 9.1258.400 34.100
6 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a5 g3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Caceres2626
Park Avenue

9.125 9.050 9.3759.700 37.250
4 4 1 3 1 

1 

Addison Kriplean2646
Park Avenue

9.325 8.250 9.5509.525 36.650
1 8 2 1 2 

2 

Juliette Carver1376
Precision - GA

9.150 9.250 9.3258.725 36.450
3 2 9 5 3 

3 

Brooke Brabander1557
Victory GTC

9.100 8.750 9.3509.075 36.275
5 6 6T 4 4 

4 

Joanna Curbelo833
Gymnastics USA 

8.650 9.150 9.2009.100 36.100
6 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Adrianna Brabander1556
Victory GTC

9.275 8.825 9.5008.250 35.850
2 5 10 2 6 

6 

Sophia Ragazzon1672
Boundless Gymnastics

8.025 9.350 8.8259.100 35.300
10 1 4T 8T 7 

7 

Brooklyn Ricker2666
Park Avenue

8.500 8.600 8.8759.300 35.275
7 7 3 7 8 

8 

Bailey Beechler2081
North Port 

8.375 7.850 8.8258.750 33.800
8 9 8 8T 9 

9 

Addison Embry733
Meks Gymnastics

8.175 7.050 8.7259.075 33.025
9 10 6T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a5 g4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kielyn Kolowajtis1573
Victory GTC

9.375 9.075 9.4509.375 37.275
1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Payton Gunabe1567
Victory GTC

9.025 8.950 9.4009.450 36.825
4 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Lila Mendicino2654
Park Avenue

8.700 9.475 9.4509.000 36.625
6T 1 5 1T 3 

3 

Kathryn Mitchell1401
Precision - GA

9.225 9.100 9.4008.725 36.450
3 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Katherine Cooksey831
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.875 8.7509.550 36.425
2 6 1 7T 5 

5 

Giuliana DeMeo1654
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.6509.125 35.475
5 4T 4 9 6 

6 

Abbie Frid1657
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 8.675 8.7508.875 34.850
8 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Eliza Linn561
Oconee - GA

8.525 8.200 8.5508.500 33.775
9 8 8 10 8 

8 

Natalie Scott563
Oconee - GA

8.450 7.350 8.9508.450 33.200
10 9 9 5 9 

9 

Jaida Tripp564
Oconee - GA

8.700 6.800 8.8508.075 32.425
6T 10 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a5 g5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wheeler864
Gymnastics USA 

9.500 9.300 9.4009.450 37.650
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emelie Ortiz2425
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.5009.200 36.250
5 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Bitsy Rabaja854
Gymnastics USA 

9.175 8.750 8.9759.000 35.900
4 4 9 5 3 

3 

Kiersten Manar2652
Park Avenue

8.625 8.800 9.3009.150 35.875
8T 3 6 3 4 

4 

Elenis Rodriguez856
Gymnastics USA 

9.275 8.050 8.8509.425 35.600
2 10 2T 8T 5 

5 

Vale Ramos855
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 8.500 8.8509.025 35.575
3 7 8 8T 6T

6T

Isabella Perez2919
Park Avenue

8.625 9.025 8.8759.050 35.575
8T 2 7 6T 6T

6T

Livia Johnson840
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 8.425 8.7009.275 35.200
7 8 4 11 8 

8 

Cloe Staple1594
Victory GTC

8.825 8.550 9.1258.575 35.075
6 5T 11 4 9 

9 

Chloe Lizars2884
Boundless Gymnastics

8.225 8.225 8.7258.775 33.950
11 9 10 10 10 

10 

Calista Valdez861
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 6.900 8.8759.425 33.750
10 11 2T 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a5 g6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karrina Brown1375
Precision - GA

9.425 9.750 9.4009.400 37.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Chyenne Mitchell1386
Precision - GA

9.250 9.300 9.2008.775 36.525
2T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Kaylie Beaulieu2080
North Port 

9.050 8.500 8.9508.575 35.075
5T 3 6 8T 3 

3 

Ella Wen2100
North Port 

9.175 8.100 9.2258.475 34.975
4 5 7 4 4 

4 

Donna Davidson2085
North Port 

8.600 8.150 9.1258.925 34.800
9 4 3 6 5 

5 

Maddy Gotts2087
North Port 

8.550 7.350 9.2508.700 33.850
10 7 5 3 6 

6 

Stephania Vazquez862
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.000 9.0007.200 33.450
2T 6 9 7 7 

7 

Lauryn Walker2097
North Port 

9.050 6.250 8.9509.125 33.375
5T 10 2 8T 8 

8 

Madi Onofri2094
North Port 

8.650 6.350 9.4258.250 32.675
8 9 8 1 9 

9 

Allison Davids2084
North Port 

8.825 6.600 8.7506.650 30.825
7 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics USA L 112.925 28.075 28.000 28.700 28.150
31 1T 2

2 Park Avenue L 112.825 27.575 28.000 28.725 28.525
13 1T 1

3 Victory GTC L 111.100 27.750 27.075 27.925 28.350
22 3 3

4 Boundless Gymnastics L 108.275 26.500 27.050 27.450 27.275
55 4 4

5 North Port L 106.725 27.275 24.750 26.800 27.900
44 5 5
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA S 111.225 27.900 28.300 26.900 28.125
11 1 1

2 Oconee - GA S 100.425 25.675 23.000 25.150 26.600
22 2 2
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophi Marco375
Florida Elite

8.950 9.050 9.3259.325 36.650
3 3 5 3 1 

1 

Delaney Coleman2700
First Coast

8.775 9.075 8.8259.625 36.300
7 2 1 8 2T

2T

Samantha Byrd357
Florida Elite

8.925 8.525 9.3509.500 36.300
4T 5 2 2 2T

2T

Helena Mullens708
Florida Elite

9.200 9.150 9.1758.725 36.250
1 1 7 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Cloete1037
Titanium

8.925 8.150 9.3009.400 35.775
4T 6 3T 4 5 

5 

Jazmine Shoats1058
Titanium

9.125 7.600 9.4508.900 35.075
2 8 6 1 6 

6 

Vesper Mleczko1051
Titanium

8.825 7.200 9.1509.400 34.575
6 10 3T 6 7 

7 

Maddie Gross348
Central Virginia

8.000 8.600 8.9258.700 34.225
10 4 8 7 8 

8 

Maci Kinker349
Central Virginia

8.350 7.750 8.7508.550 33.400
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Gabby Michel2790
Reflex - FL

8.700 7.250 7.7758.475 32.200
8 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Pinilla3371
InternationalBogota

9.475 9.550 9.4509.350 37.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jewel McKissick2721
First Coast

8.850 8.800 9.2509.575 36.475
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Molly Uden1025
Nashville GTC

8.750 9.000 9.1008.900 35.750
5 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Marlee Horrell2752
Gym World Naples

8.475 8.100 9.0759.175 34.825
7 5 3 5 4 

4 

Savannah Petrosevich2725
First Coast

8.525 8.850 8.8758.425 34.675
6 3 7T 8 5 

5 

Emerson Goldberg2706
First Coast

9.225 7.750 9.1008.425 34.500
2 6T 7T 3T 6 

6 

Hollis Keebaugh2712
First Coast

8.825 7.600 9.0008.850 34.275
4 8 5 6T 7 

7 

Daniella Gosset2751
Gym World Naples

8.450 7.750 9.0008.650 33.850
8 6T 6 6T 8 

8 

Jillian Butler347
Central Virginia

7.525 7.450 8.7508.175 31.900
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marchele Robbins2791
Reflex - FL

8.800 9.100 9.1259.050 36.075
8 1 5 4T 1 

1 

AnnaKate Branch1300
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.450 9.2509.275 35.875
4T 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Julianne Thompson1333
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.500 9.2009.150 35.750
4T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Aisha Gomez3369
InternationalBogota

8.850 9.000 9.3258.550 35.725
6T 2 7 1 4 

4 

Abbie Shumans1330
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 7.950 9.1259.450 35.525
3 10 1 4T 5 

5 

Lilly Johnson2757
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.450 8.8259.300 35.325
9 5T 2 10 6T

6T

Dejayla Ingram1316
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.125 8.150 9.0509.000 35.325
1 9 6 6 6T

6T

Alexis Keller2713
First Coast

9.050 8.450 9.0258.200 34.725
2 5T 10 7T 8 

8 

Luna Canovas2146
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.850 8.200 9.0258.450 34.525
6T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Aubrey Keller2714
First Coast

8.300 8.550 8.8758.250 33.975
10 3 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a7 g4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Sura1023
Nashville GTC

9.000 8.700 9.2509.300 36.250
2T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Hillory Gaspareto2705
First Coast

9.100 8.900 9.4008.800 36.200
1 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Lorelei Price1426
Nova AA - FL

8.825 8.900 9.2759.125 36.125
4T 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Oliviah Webb1409
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.800 9.000 8.9009.275 35.975
6 1T 2 8 4 

4 

Leah Parker1424
Nova AA - FL

8.725 9.000 9.0009.025 35.750
7T 1T 5 7 5 

5 

Addie Jones1318
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 7.900 9.0759.100 35.075
2T 9 4 5 6 

6 

Kaylee Christmas1035
Titanium

8.725 8.050 9.2258.600 34.600
7T 8 7 4 7 

7 

Sara Largacha3370
InternationalBogota

8.350 8.200 9.0508.325 33.925
10 7 9 6 8 

8 

Presley Pulliam350
Central Virginia

8.400 8.450 8.4508.075 33.375
9 6 10 10 9 

9 

Abigail Harvin1312
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.825 7.300 8.6758.475 33.275
4T 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First Coast L 110.000 27.375 26.825 28.050 27.750
11 1 1

2 Tift Gym Academy GA L 108.650 27.125 25.950 28.000 27.575
22 2 2
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Florida Elite S 109.200 27.075 26.725 27.550 27.850
21 2 2

2 InternationalBogota S 107.475 26.675 26.750 26.225 27.825
33 1 4

3 Titanium S 106.350 26.875 23.800 27.700 27.975
12 4 1

4 Gym World Naples S 104.000 25.675 24.300 27.125 26.900
44 3 3
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